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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2554 Jett Mickelson           12 La Crosse Central         17:06.5  5:31 
      2    2 2558 Chad Richter             12 La Crosse Central         17:19.0  5:35 
      3    3 2559 Jack Richter             12 La Crosse Central         17:26.1  5:37 
      4    4 2556 Jackson Overby           12 La Crosse Central         17:49.8  5:45 
      5    5 2469 Dakota Wells             12 Hillsboro                 18:05.9  5:50 
      6    6 2507 Kade Steinbrecher        12 Holmen                    18:11.9  5:52 
      7    7 2482 London Adams             11 Holmen                    18:27.8  5:57 
      8    8 2607 Ethan Anderson           10 Sparta                    18:28.7  5:57 
      9    9 2439 David Martinez           10 Boscobel                  18:31.6  5:58 
     10   10 2485 Bennett Clark            10 Holmen                    18:35.6  6:00 
     11   11 2491 Nick Haas                12 Holmen                    18:41.1  6:01 
     12   12 2569 Jerrod Foust             12 Necedah                   18:46.2  6:03 
     13   13 2594 Matt Jankowski           11 Owen-Withee               18:47.6  6:03 
     14   14 2436 Jack Latham              12 Boscobel                  18:49.6  6:04 
     15   15 2508 Quinn Steinbrecher       10 Holmen                    18:52.0  6:05 
     16   16 2553 Nathan Janvrin           11 La Crosse Central         18:53.8  6:05 
     17   17 2441 Blake Sander             09 Boscobel                  18:54.1  6:06 
     18   18 2643 Andrew Quackenbush       09 Viroqua                   18:56.9  6:06 
     19   19 2549 Ryan Emerich             11 La Crosse Central         19:10.3  6:11 
     20   20 2497 Lucas Lazarescu          10 Holmen                    19:11.7  6:11 
     21   21 2456 Drew Bisarek             12 Hillsboro                 19:12.9  6:12 
     22   22 2488 Dustin Goins             10 Holmen                    19:15.7  6:12 
     23   23 2621 Nick Stritchko           11 Sparta                    19:15.8  6:13 
     24      2510 Evan Troyanek            10 Holmen                    19:20.4  6:14 
     25   24 2614 Chad Merow               11 Sparta                    19:21.8  6:14 
     26      2501 Rylee Rensberry          11 Holmen                    19:25.0  6:15 
     27   25 2582 Dominic Carstens         11 North Crawford            19:26.1  6:16 
     28   26 2596 Jacob Seidel             11 Owen-Withee               19:29.5  6:17 
     29   27 2611 Yahir Hernandez-Bautista 10 Sparta                    19:31.7  6:18 
     30   28 2435 Daryien Heisz            10 Boscobel                  19:31.8  6:18 
     31   29 2548 Michael Emerich          11 La Crosse Central         19:37.6  6:20 
     32   30 2430 Evan Belz                09 Boscobel                  19:44.5  6:22 
     33      2483 Anthony Behringer        10 Holmen                    19:47.3  6:23 
     34      2552 Preston Graul            09 La Crosse Central         19:48.8  6:23 
     35   31 2437 Jake Laxton              11 Boscobel                  19:52.2  6:24 
     36   32 2646 Michael Stuber           11 Viroqua                   19:55.4  6:25 
     37   33 2457 Dawson Cordner           11 Hillsboro                 19:55.6  6:25 
     38      2513 Zeke Wettstein           10 Holmen                    19:58.1  6:26 
     39      2505 Ty Schwabenbauber        11 Holmen                    20:01.2  6:27 
     40   34 2593 Marcus Ackerman          11 Owen-Withee               20:02.9  6:28 
     41   35 2583 Gavin Forkash            11 North Crawford            20:06.2  6:29 
     42   36 2574 Colin Wesolek            12 Necedah                   20:08.5  6:29 
     43      2490 Bennett Gunderson        09 Holmen                    20:09.1  6:30 
     44   37 2608 Izak Anderson            10 Sparta                    20:13.3  6:31 
     45      2494 Jon Herbers              11 Holmen                    20:18.5  6:33 
     46   38 2432 Gideon Dalton            12 Boscobel                  20:26.5  6:35 
     47      2557 Gavin Rees               10 La Crosse Central         20:36.9  6:39 
     48   39 2639 Aaron Dobbs              09 Viroqua                   20:40.9  6:40 
     49   40 2570 Isaiah Herried           09 Necedah                   20:45.0  6:41 
     50      2498 Thomas Marcou            09 Holmen                    20:46.7  6:42 
     51   41 2467 Matthew Mondesir         09 Hillsboro                 20:47.4  6:42 
     52   42 2615 Ryan Mohr                11 Sparta                    20:55.8  6:45 
     53      2509 Logan Steindorf          09 Holmen                    20:56.6  6:45 
     54      2506 Casey Sims               10 Holmen                    20:57.4  6:45 
     55   43 2612 Mathias Krien            12 Sparta                    20:59.4  6:46 
     56   44 2640 Joshua Frye              10 Viroqua                   21:01.3  6:46 
     57      2551 Ben Flatten              09 La Crosse Central         21:13.7  6:50 
     58      2512 John Grey                09 Holmen                    21:15.4  6:51 
     59   45 2644 Henry Roels              09 Viroqua                   21:19.8  6:52 
     60   46 2571 Cole Parish              11 Necedah                   21:20.7  6:53 
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     61   47 2458 Billy Filler             09 Hillsboro                 21:24.0  6:54 
     62      2493 Mason Heisler            12 Holmen                    21:25.0  6:54 
     63      2619 Gunnar Schmitz           12 Sparta                    21:25.3  6:54 
     64   48 2645 Jackson Roels            12 Viroqua                   21:41.3  6:59 
     65      2502 Andrew Rosenow           09 Holmen                    21:53.2  7:03 
     66   49 2647 Sam Urch                 11 Viroqua                   21:54.4  7:04 
     67   50 2464 Dalton Kehoe             10 Hillsboro                 21:57.7  7:05 
     68      2511 Mason Troyanek           09 Holmen                    22:02.6  7:06 
     69      2610 Justin Ferguson          09 Sparta                    22:06.4  7:07 
     70      2613 Sam Matias-Escalante     11 Sparta                    22:06.7  7:08 
     71   51 2462 Gunner Hynek             10 Hillsboro                 22:17.4  7:11 
     72      2460 Kirk Huntley             09 Hillsboro                 22:18.3  7:11 
     73      2429 Chase Beinborn           11 Boscobel                  22:22.7  7:13 
     74      2560 Jimmy Sherry             12 La Crosse Central         22:26.2  7:14 
     75      2500 Cole Murphy              12 Holmen                    22:26.5  7:14 
     76      2641 Ethan Leis               10 Viroqua                   22:29.0  7:15 
     77      2484 Gordy Buchner            09 Holmen                    22:29.5  7:15 
     78      2466 Izaiah Mendoza           11 Hillsboro                 22:38.4  7:18 
     79   52 2587 Raiden Steele            09 North Crawford            22:40.3  7:18 
     80      2618 Dayton Schanenberger     09 Sparta                    22:44.8  7:20 
     81      2546 Vinny Bodoh              11 La Crosse Central         22:52.7  7:22 
     82      2514 Zachariah Willhite       09 Holmen                    22:53.3  7:23 
     83      2438 Trevor Martin            12 Boscobel                  22:54.6  7:23 
     84      2495 Bryce King               10 Holmen                    23:00.7  7:25 
     85      2555 Lucas Odegaarden         10 La Crosse Central         23:28.5  7:34 
     86      2545 Evan Baines              09 La Crosse Central         23:28.7  7:34 
     87      2492 Jake Hawes               09 Holmen                    24:05.8  7:46 
     88      2461 Mitch Huntley            09 Hillsboro                 24:08.0  7:47 
     89   53 2586 Liam O'Brien             09 North Crawford            24:16.6  7:49 
     90      2638 Jonah Abt                10 Viroqua                   24:51.7  8:01 
     91      2622 Brady Towne              10 Sparta                    25:01.2  8:04 
     92      2468 Jared Onsager            10 Hillsboro                 25:14.0  8:08 
     93   54 2568 Seth David               10 Necedah                   25:15.6  8:08 
     94      2504 Ashton Rudy              09 Holmen                    25:18.6  8:09 
     95   55 2595 Ben Lovell               10 Owen-Withee               26:14.7  8:27 
     96   56 2597 Devin Wiechers           09 Owen-Withee               26:17.6  8:28 
     97      2442 James Troxel             10 Boscobel                  26:23.6  8:30 
     98      2433 Jake Davidson            10 Boscobel                  26:29.7  8:32 
     99   57 2585 Dylan Heisz              10 North Crawford            27:59.1  9:01 
    100      2503 Alex Rudy                09 Holmen                    28:36.6  9:13 
    101      2463 Colin Johnson            09 Hillsboro                 28:38.1  9:13 
    102      2620 Matthew Schultze         11 Sparta                    30:32.5  9:50 
    103      2609 Jarett Bernett           10 Sparta                    30:54.8  9:57 
     8/31/2017  5:47PM
                                                                        Page 2



  
                                     Viroqua Invitational
                                   Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                      Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                        August 31, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    26  La Crosse Central                     (17:43.1  88:35.2 1:47.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Jett Mickelson            12 17:06.5
  2      2  Chad Richter              12 17:19.0
  3      3  Jack Richter              12 17:26.1
  4      4  Jackson Overby            12 17:49.8
  5     16  Nathan Janvrin            11 18:53.8
  6   ( 19) Ryan Emerich              11 19:10.3
  7   ( 29) Michael Emerich           11 19:37.6
  
  2.    49  Holmen                                (18:33.7  92:48.4 0:40.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Kade Steinbrecher         12 18:11.9
  2      7  London Adams              11 18:27.8
  3     10  Bennett Clark             10 18:35.6
  4     11  Nick Haas                 12 18:41.1
  5     15  Quinn Steinbrecher        10 18:52.0
  6   ( 20) Lucas Lazarescu           10 19:11.7
  7   ( 22) Dustin Goins              10 19:15.7
  
  3.    98  Boscobel                              (19:06.4  95:31.6 1:12.9)
====================================================
  1      9  David Martinez            10 18:31.6
  2     14  Jack Latham               12 18:49.6
  3     17  Blake Sander              09 18:54.1
  4     28  Daryien Heisz             10 19:31.8
  5     30  Evan Belz                 09 19:44.5
  6   ( 31) Jake Laxton               11 19:52.2
  7   ( 38) Gideon Dalton             12 20:26.5
  
  4.   119  Sparta                                (19:22.3  96:51.3 1:44.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Ethan Anderson            10 18:28.7
  2     23  Nick Stritchko            11 19:15.8
  3     24  Chad Merow                11 19:21.8
  4     27  Yahir Hernandez-Bautista  10 19:31.7
  5     37  Izak Anderson             10 20:13.3
  6   ( 42) Ryan Mohr                 11 20:55.8
  7   ( 43) Mathias Krien             12 20:59.4
  
  5.   147  Hillsboro                             (19:53.2  99:25.8 3:18.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Dakota Wells              12 18:05.9
  2     21  Drew Bisarek              12 19:12.9
  3     33  Dawson Cordner            11 19:55.6
  4     41  Matthew Mondesir          09 20:47.4
  5     47  Billy Filler              09 21:24.0
  6   ( 50) Dalton Kehoe              10 21:57.7
  7   ( 51) Gunner Hynek              10 22:17.4
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  6.   178  Viroqua                               (20:22.9  101:54.3 2:22.9)
====================================================
  1     18  Andrew Quackenbush        09 18:56.9
  2     32  Michael Stuber            11 19:55.4
  3     39  Aaron Dobbs               09 20:40.9
  4     44  Joshua Frye               10 21:01.3
  5     45  Henry Roels               09 21:19.8
  6   ( 48) Jackson Roels             12 21:41.3
  7   ( 49) Sam Urch                  11 21:54.4
  
  7.   184  Owen-Withee                           (22:10.5  110:52.3 7:30.0)
====================================================
  1     13  Matt Jankowski            11 18:47.6
  2     26  Jacob Seidel              11 19:29.5
  3     34  Marcus Ackerman           11 20:02.9
  4     55  Ben Lovell                10 26:14.7
  5     56  Devin Wiechers            09 26:17.6
  
  8.   188  Necedah                               (21:15.2  106:16.0 6:29.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Jerrod Foust              12 18:46.2
  2     36  Colin Wesolek             12 20:08.5
  3     40  Isaiah Herried            09 20:45.0
  4     46  Cole Parish               11 21:20.7
  5     54  Seth David                10 25:15.6
  
  9.   222  North Crawford                        (22:53.7  114:28.3 8:33.0)
====================================================
  1     25  Dominic Carstens          11 19:26.1
  2     35  Gavin Forkash             11 20:06.2
  3     52  Raiden Steele             09 22:40.3
  4     53  Liam O'Brien              09 24:16.6
  5     57  Dylan Heisz               10 27:59.1


